
CEIAS Workshops, Quick Guides and coffee mornings  

October 2021- July 2022 

Please note a flyer will be sent 
out a month in advance for each 
workshop and/or coffee morning 
to be shared with parents, carers 
and young people as appropriate 
with booking details attached  
 
Kind regards 
CEIAS 
 

 
 

October: 
 
Quick Guide: Annual Reviews 
 
 
 
 
Coffee morning: Preparing for 
Adulthood - Louisa Joyce  
Date: Wednesday 13th October 
10.00-11:00am 
Led by: Helen and Diane 
 

November: 
 
Quick Guide: Mediation 
 

Workshop: Annual Review 
Date: Wednesday 3rd November 1-
2pm 
Led by: Helen and Diane 
 

Coffee morning: EP service (TBC) Nicola 
West 
Supported Internships Zoe Macey 
Thursday 25th November 
Date: Thursday 18th November  
10-11am 
Led by: Penny and Diane 

December: 
 
Quick Guide: Moving into 
Cheshire East with an EHCP 
 

Workshop: Mediation 
Date: Friday 10th December  
10-11.30am 
Led by: Penny and Diane 
 

 

January:  
 
Quick Guide: SEN Support 
 
 
 
Coffee morning: CEIAS Meet the 
Team 
Date: Tuesday 18th January 1-2pm 
Led by: CEIAS TEAM 

February: 
 
Quick Guide: Exclusions 
 
 

Workshop: SEN Support 
Date: Thursday 10th February  
10-11.30am  
Led by: Penny and Diane 
 

March:  
 
Quick Guide: Transport 
 

 
 
Coffee morning: Preparing for 
Adulthood – Louisa Joyce and 
Sarah Ramsey 
Date: Wednesday 16th March  
10-11am  
Led by: Helen and Diane 
 

April: 
 
Quick Guide: Transition – Primary, 
Secondary and Post 16  
 

 
Workshop: Preparing for the Future 
(16 plus) 
Date: Tuesday 5th April 10-11.30am 
Led by: Penny, Diane and Helen 
 

May: 
 
Quick Guide: Choosing a school with an 
EHCP 
 
Workshop: Transition to Primary 
school 
Date: Thursday 19th May 10-11.30am 
Led by: Anne/Diane/Penny 
 

Coffee morning: CEAT  
Date:  Tuesday 31st May 10-11am 
Led by: Helen and Diane 

June: 
 
Quick Guide: EHCP Needs 
assessments 
 

Workshop: Choosing a 
school/setting with an EHCP 
Date: Tuesday 14th June 10-11am 
 
Led by: Penny and Helen 
 

July: 
 
Quick Guide: Personal Budgets, 
direct payments/ EHIPs 
 
Coffee morning: Short Breaks 
Team/ commissioned providers 
Date: Wednesday 6th July  
10-11am 
Led by: CEIAS Team 

August: 
 
Quick Guide: Education, health and care 
plans (EHCP’s) 
 
 
 

 


